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“RI SADASHIV A CAMPUS, PURI

Notice No. .2.0.2... Dt. 03.03.2022

The Tentativ: Holiday List of 2022 for this campus is placed in

campus website. Kindly note it. (
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N\

S
CENTRAL SANSKR IVERSITY
SHREE SADASHNS Capesys -PURLOCISHA



OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR
CENTRAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY

SHEE SADASHIVA CAMPUS, PURI (ODISHA)

TENTATIVE LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR TEACHING WING ONLY

FORYEAR - 2022

Sl No. Holiday Date Day Remark
1 Makar Sankranti 14.01.2022 | Friday LOCAL
2 Republic Day 26.01.2022 | Wednesday
3 Mahashivaratri 01.03.2022 | Tuesday LOCAL
4 Holi 18.03.2022 | Friday
5 Mahavir Jayanti 14.04.2022 | Thursday
6 Good Friday 15.04.2022 | Friday
7 Idul Fiter 03.05.2022 | Tuesday
8 Budha Purnima 16.05.2022 | Monday
| 9 SUMMER VACATIO! (Observed as per Instruction of CSU, New Delhi)
| 10 Rath Yatra 01.07.2022 | Friday
11 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 10.07.2022 | Sunday
12 Muharram 09.08.2022 | Tuesday
13 Raksha Bandhan 11.08.2022 | Thursday LOCAL ‘
14 Independence Day 15.08.2022 | Monday ‘
15 Janmashtami 18.08.2022 | Thursday LOCAL
16 Mahatma Gandhi's Firthday 02.10.2022 | Sunday
17 PUJA VACATION (N:.\VARATRA) - Observed as per Instruction of CSU, New Delhi
18 Additional day for D assehra (Mahanavami) 04.10.2022 | Tuesday
19 Dussehra 05.10.2022 | Wednesday
20 Milad-Un-Nabi or Id E-Milad 09.10.2022 | Sunday
| (Birthday of Prophe Mohamad)
1_21 Diwali (Deepavali) 24.10.2022 | Monday
22 Guru Nanak’s Birthd ay 08.11.2022 | Tuesday
23 Prathamashtami 16.11.2022 | Wednesday LOCAL
24 WINTER VACATION - (Observed as per Instruction of CSU, New Delhi)
25 | Chrishtmas Day 25.12.2022 | Sunday \




OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR

CENTRAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY
SH REE SADASHIVA CAMPUS, PURI (ODISHA)

TENTATIVE L IST OF HOLIDAYS FOR NON-TEACHING WING ONLY

FOR YEAR - 2022

SL. No. H oliday Date Day Remark ‘
1 Makar Sankranti 14.01.2022 | Friday LOCAL
2 Republic Day 26.01.2022 | Wednesday
3 Mahashivaratri 01.03.2022 | Tuesday LOCAL
4 Holi 18.03.2022 | Friday
5 Mahavir Jayanti 14.04.2022 | Thursday
6 Good Friday 15.04.2022 | Friday
7 Idul Fiter 03.05.2022 | Tuesday
8 Budha Purnima 16.05.2022 | Monday
.2 Rath Yatra 01.07.2022 | Friday

10 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 10.07.2022 | Sunday
11 Muharram 09.08.2022 | Tuesday
12 Raksha Bandhan 11.08.2022 | Thursday LOCAL |
13 Independence Dajy 15.08.2022 | Monday
14 | Janmashtami 18.08.2022 | Thursday LOCAL
15 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2022 | Sunday
16 Additional day for Dussehra 04.10.2022 | Tuesday
(Mahanavami)
17 Dussehra 05.10.2022 | Wednesday
18 Milad-Un-Nabi or d-E-Milad 09.10.2022 | Sunday
19 | Diwali (Deepavali’ 24.10.2022 | Monday
20 Guru Nanak's Birthc ay 08.11.2022 | Tuesday
21 Prathamashtami 16.11.2022 | Wednesday LOCAL
22 Chrishtmas Day 25.12.2022 | Sunday




ANNEXTURE -1

LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR 2022
CENTRAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY, SHREE SADASHIVA CAMPUS, PURI
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